 X20CP1483 and X20CP1483-1
X20CP1483 and X20CP1483-1
1 Other applicable documents
For additional and supplementary information, see the following documents.
Other applicable documents
Document name Title
MAX20 X20 system user's manual
MAEMV Installation / EMC guide

3 Order data - X20CP148x
Order number Short description
X20 PLCs
X20CP1483 X20 PLC, x86 100 MHz (Intel compatible), 32 MB DRAM, 128 kB SRAM, removable application
memory: CompactFlash, 1 insert slot for X20 interface modules, 2 USB interfaces, 1 RS232
interface, 1 Ethernet interface 10/100BASE-T, 1 POWERLINK interface, including power supply
module, 1x terminal block X20TB12, slot cover and X20 end cover plate X20AC0SR1 (right)
included, order application memory separately!
X20CP1483-1 X20 PLC, x86 100 MHz (Intel compatible), 64 MB DRAM, 128 kB SRAM, removable application
memory: CompactFlash, 1 insert slot for X20 interface modules, 2 USB interfaces, 1 RS232
interface, 1 Ethernet interface 10/100BASE-T, 1 POWERLINK interface, including power supply
module, 1x terminal block X20TB12, slot cover and X20 end cover plate X20AC0SR1 (right)
included, order application memory separately!
Required accessories
CompactFlash cards
0CFCRD.016GE.02 CompactFlash 16 GB extended temp.
0CFCRD.0512E.02 CompactFlash 512 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.1024E.02 CompactFlash 1024 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.2048E.02 CompactFlash 2048 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.4096E.02 CompactFlash 4096 MB extended temp.
0CFCRD.8192E.02 CompactFlash 8 GB extended temp.
Included in delivery
Batteries
4A0006.00-000 Lithium battery, 3 V / 950 mAh, button cell